2016 Asphalt Program

City of Urbana

Plan Holders List-1/29/2016-12:00PM

Company Representative Address City St.| Zp Phone Fax Email
Dayton Builders Exchange Ms. Lori Romano 2077 Embury Park Rd. Dayton OH | 45414:216-393-6300 |216-393-6304 Iromano@bxohio.com
McGraw Hill - Dodge Columbus 1175 Dublin Rd. Columbus 'OH | 43215 614-486-6575 614-486-0544 Dodge.Docs@construction.com
iSgFt Plan Room Mr. Andrew Ellis 4500 Lake Forest Dr., Suite 502 Cincinnati | OH  45242:800-364-2059 |866-570-8187 aellis@isqgft.com
Chemcote, Inc. Mr. Steve Hirsch 7599 Fishel Drive North Dublin OH | 43016 614-792-2683 614-792-0688 shirsch@chemcote.com
Wagner Paving, Inc. Mr. Steve Puterbaugh PO Box B Laura OH | 45337 937-947-1834 |937-947-1899 puterbaugh@woh.rr.com
A&B Asphalt Corp. Mr. Brad Beam 1780 Enon Rd. Springfield OH | 45502 937-882-6954 937-725-1467 brad.beam@ijrjnet.com
The Shelly Company Ms. Naomi Finn 1700 Fostoria Avenue, Suite 200 Findlay OH | 45840 419-429-3401 |419-429-3429 nfinn@shellyco.com
Allied Construction Industries (ACI) Ms. Candi Oakley 3 Kovach Drive Cincinnati  |OH | 45215513-221-8020 |513-221-8023 coakley@aci-construction.org
Strawser Construction, Inc. Mr. Jordan Trayliner 1392 Dublin Road Columbus OH | 43215 614-276-5501 614-276-0507 |jtrayliner@strawserconst.com




